
Sl.N. Enrollment No. Students Name 25 26 26 27 1 3 8 10 10 15 16 17 22 23 24 29 30 1 Total

1 IIT2008001 Malay Singh 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 15

2 IIT2008002 Anupam Srivastava 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 A 14

3 IIT2008004 Shubham Gupta 1 1 1 1 A 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 14

4 IIT2008005 Anvay Srivastava 1 1 1 1 A 1 A A A 1 1 1 A 1 1 10

5 IIT2008006 Shailendra Upadhyay 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 A 1 1 A A 1 12

6 IIT2008007 Shubham Agarwal 1 1 1 1 A 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 14

7 IIT2008008 Pranjal Kumar Singh 1 1 1 1 1 1 A A A 1 A 1 A 1 A 9

8 IIT2008009 Santak Dalai A A A A 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 11

9 IIT2008010 Sunny Shukla 1 1 1 1 A A 1 1 1 A 1 1 1 A A 10

10 IIT2008011 Prabhat Chaudhary 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 15

11 IIT2008012 Kumar Saurabh 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 15

12 IIT2008013 Deepak Kumar Modak 1 1 1 1 1 A 1 1 1 1 1 1 A A 1 12

13 IIT2008014 Sushil Nath 1 1 1 1 A A 1 1 1 1 A 1 A A 1 10

14 IIT2008015 Gaurav Kishore 1 1 1 1 1 1 A 1 1 1 A 1 1 1 A 12

15 IIT2008016 Pratyush 1 A A A 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 12

16 IIT2008018 Amit Chaudhari 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 15

17 IIT2008019 Vikash Chandra Kesarwani 1 1 1 1 1 1 A 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 14

18 IIT2008020 Abhishek Chaudhary 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 15

19 IIT2008021 Neeraj Singh 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 A 1 1 1 1 14

20 IIT2008022 Prateek Vaishnav 1 1 1 1 A 1 A 1 1 1 A 1 1 1 A 11

21 IIT2008024 Ashish Mehta 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 A 1 14

22 IIT2008025 K Bhavana 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 15

23 IIT2008026 Satyarth Kumar Prasad 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 A 1 1 14

24 IIT2008027 Rajat Mathur 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 A 1 1 1 1 1 14

25 IIT2008029 Saurabh Vaishnava 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 A 1 1 14

26 IIT2008030 Swati Arya 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 15

27 IIT2008031 Ankit Gupta 1 1 1 A 1 1 1 A A 1 1 A 1 1 1 11

28 IIT2008032 Chetan Agrawal 1 1 1 1 1 A A 1 1 1 A 1 A 1 1 11

29 IIT2008033 Kumari Rajni 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 15

30 IIT2008034 Sadanand Sonker 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 A 1 1 1 1 1 14

31 IIT2008035 Prateek Kumar Verma A 1 1 1 1 1 1 A A 1 1 1 1 1 1 12

32 IIT2008036 Parvez Ahmed 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 A 1 1 14

33 IIT2008037 Shubhadit Sharma 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 15

34 IIT2008038 Prashant Gupta 1 1 1 1 1 A A 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 13

35 IIT2008039 Nitesh Kumar Jindal 1 1 1 A 1 1 A 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 A 12

36 IIT2008040 Rishabh Abhinav Bhuinya 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 A A 1 1 A 1 1 1 12

37 IIT2008041 Shobhit Puri 1 1 1 1 A 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 A 1 13

38 IIT2008042 Nishant Kumar 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 15

39 IIT2008043 Eesha Singh 1 1 1 1 1 A 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 14

40 IIT2008044 Sangam Bharti 1 1 1 1 1 1 A 1 1 A 1 1 A A 1 11

41 IIT2008045 Shivam Gupta 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 A 1 14

42 IIT2008046 Agarwal Rohan Rajendra 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 15

43 IIT2008047 Faiz Karim 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 15

44 IIT2008048 Bikalpa Raj Pandey 1 1 1 A 1 A A A A A 1 1 1 1 1 9

45 IIT2008049 Sachin Sebastian 1 1 1 1 1 A 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 14

46 IIT2008050 Vikas Khandel 1 1 1 A A A A 1 1 1 1 A 1 1 1 10

47 IIT2008051 Ashish Sadh 1 1 1 1 1 A 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 14

48 IIT2008052 Jay Prakash 1 1 1 1 1 A 1 A A 1 A 1 1 1 1 11

49 IIT2008053 Aleemullah Khan 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 A 1 14

50 IIT2008054 Saddam Hussain Chouhan 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 A 1 A 1 1 1 13

51 IIT2008055 Swapnil Kumar 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 15

52 IIT2008056 Anurag Saxena 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 15

53 IIT2008057 Ankur Katiyar 1 1 1 1 A A 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 A 12

54 IIT2008058 Ayman Ahmad Andrabi 1 1 1 A 1 A 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 13

55 IIT2008059 Praphulla V. Narayan 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 A 14

56 IIT2008061 Neeraj Bagga 1 1 1 1 1 1 A 1 1 A 1 1 1 A A 11

57 IIT2008063 Umesh Meena 1 A A A 1 1 A 1 1 1 1 1 A 1 1 10

58 IIT2008064 Sachin Jain 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 A A 1 13

59 IIT2008065 Fariz Nasser Ahmed 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 15

60 IIT2008066 Namita Shah 1 1 1 1 1 A 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 A 13

61 IIT2008067 Gaurav Singh 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 A A 1 1 1 1 1 1 13

62 IIT2008068 Amit Sahu 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 15

63 IIT2008069 Shirsh Bansal 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 15

64 IIT2008070 Dileep Kumar Singh 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 A 1 1 1 1 14

65 IIT2008073 Arshabh Chaturvedi 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 15

66 IIT2008074 Himanshu Gupta 1 1 1 1 1 1 A 1 1 A 1 1 1 A 1 12

67 IIT2008076 Nirmal Meena 1 1 1 1 1 A 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 A 1 13



Sl.N. Enrollment No. Students Name 25 26 26 27 1 6 8 10 10 15 16 17 22 23 24 29 30 1 Total

1 IIT2008077 Divij Vaidya 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 15

2 IIT2008078 Mayank Anand 1 1 1 A A A A 1 1 1 A 1 A 1 1 9

3 IIT2008080 Vipul 1 1 1 A A 1 A 1 1 1 A 1 A 1 1 10

4 IIT2008081 Sarvendra Anand 1 1 1 1 1 A 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 14

5 IIT2008082 Amit Kumar Shah 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 A 1 1 14

6 IIT2008083 Shishir Agrawal 1 A A A 1 A 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 11

7 IIT2008085 Aditya Bansal 1 1 1 1 A 1 1 1 1 A 1 1 1 1 1 13

8 IIT2008086 Shubham Raina A A A 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 A A A 9

9 IIT2008087 Vinay Aggarwal 1 1 1 1 A 1 A 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 13

10 IIT2008088 Narendra Kumar 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 A 1 1 14

11 IIT2008089 Ashish Meena 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 A A 1 A 1 1 12

12 IIT2008090 Anand Kumar 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 A 1 1 1 1 1 14

13 IIT2008091 Pravendra Kumar 1 1 1 1 1 1 A 1 1 1 1 1 1 A 1 13

14 IIT2008092 Pankaj Kumar Meena 1 1 1 1 1 A 1 1 1 1 1 A 1 1 1 13

15 IIT2008093 Gaurav Singh 1 1 1 1 A A A 1 1 1 1 1 1 A A 10

16 IIT2008094 Animesh Demta 1 1 1 1 1 A 1 1 1 A 1 1 A 1 A 11

17 IIT2008096 Jagat Bahadur Adhikari 1 1 1 1 A 1 1 1 1 A A 1 1 A 1 11

18 IIT2008097 Bhukya Sai Kumar 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 A 14

19 IIT2008098 Aman Raj 1 1 1 1 A A 1 1 1 A 1 1 1 1 1 12

20 IIT2008099 Ajay Narang 1 1 1 1 A A A 1 1 A 1 1 1 A 1 10

21 IIT2008100 Monica Gupta 1 1 1 1 1 A A 1 1 1 A 1 A 1 1 11

22 IIT2008101 Kritivasas Shukla 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 A 1 1 1 1 14

23 IIT2008102 Nitin Verma 1 1 1 1 1 1 A 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 14

24 IIT2008103 Anchal Jijhotiya 1 1 1 1 1 A 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 14

25 IIT2008104 Dharmendra Kumar 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 A A A A 1 A A 1 9

26 IIT2008105 Rahul Dev 1 1 1 1 A 1 1 1 1 A A 1 1 1 1 12

27 IIT2008106 Naveen Kumar Tiwari 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 A A 1 1 13

28 IIT2008108 Vidushi Khatri 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 A A 1 1 13

29 IIT2008109 Subhash Mallick 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 A 1 1 14

30 IIT2008110 Jitendra Kumar 1 1 1 1 1 A 1 1 1 1 A 1 1 A A 11

31 IIT2008111 Manisha Mittal 1 1 1 1 A 1 1 A 1 1 1 1 A 1 1 12

32 IIT2008112 Roshan Gupta 1 1 1 1 1 A 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 14

33 IIT2008113 Faraz Doja 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 A 1 14

34 IIT2008114 Ganesh Regmi 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 A 1 1 14

35 IIT2008116 Neeraj Upadhyay 1 1 1 1 A A 1 1 1 A 1 1 1 A 1 11

36 IIT2008117 Anas Hadi 1 1 1 1 A 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 14

37 IIT2008118 Ashish Pal A 1 1 1 1 1 A 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 13

38 IIT2008119 Apoorva Kumar 1 1 1 1 1 1 A 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 14

39 IIT2008120 Rajat Singhal 1 1 1 1 A 1 1 A A 1 A 1 1 1 A 10

40 IIT2008121 Srishti Srivastava 1 1 1 1 1 1 A 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 14

41 IIT2008122 Mitul Agrawal 1 1 1 1 A A A 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 A 11

42 IIT2008124 Prateek Rajvanshi 1 1 1 1 1 1 A 1 1 1 1 1 1 A 1 13

43 IIT2008125 Prerna Srivastava 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 15

44 IIT2008127 Abhimanyu Gupta 1 1 1 1 1 1 A 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 14

45 IIT2008128 Prateek Dixit 1 1 1 1 1 A 1 1 1 1 1 A 1 1 A 12

46 IIT2008129 Ved Prakash 1 1 1 1 A 1 A 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 A 12

47 IIT2008130 Aman Srivastava 1 1 1 1 A 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 14

48 IIT2008131 Damodar Prasad Meena A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A 0

49 IIT2008132 Srijan Bhatnagar 1 1 1 1 1 1 A 1 1 A 1 1 1 1 A 12

50 IIT2008133 Bhuwan Garg A A A 1 1 A 1 1 1 1 A 1 A 1 A 8

51 IIT2008134 Anurag Krishna 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 15

52 IIT2008135 Niharika Anand 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 15

53 IIT2008136 Nikhil Bansal 1 1 1 1 A 1 1 A A A 1 1 1 1 A 10

54 IIT2008137 Atul Verma 1 A A 1 A 1 A A A A A A A A A 3

55 IIT2008138 Amit Gulia 1 1 1 1 A A 1 A A 1 1 1 1 A 1 10

56 IIT2008139 Shubham Sisodia 1 A A A 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 12

57 IIT2008140 Vikas Shil 1 1 1 1 A 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 A 1 1 13

58 IIT2008141 Anshulika 1 1 1 1 1 1 A 1 1 1 1 1 A A 1 12

59 IIT2008142 Vaibhav Nigam 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 15

60 IIT2008143 Chalasani Preetham 1 A A A 1 1 1 1 1 1 A 1 1 A 1 10

61 IIT2008144 Shruti Gupta 1 1 1 1 A 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 14

62 IIT2008145 Mahima Gupta 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 15

63 IIT2008146 Sukhmeet Singh 1 1 1 1 A 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 A 1 13

64 IIT2008147 Prakriti Vardhan 1 1 1 1 1 1 A A A 1 1 1 1 1 1 12

65 IIT2008149 Ekraj Pandit 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 A 1 A 1 1 13

66 IIT2007057 Shree Ram Meena A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A 0

67 IIT2007068 Samrendra Singh Tolia A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A 0

68 IIT2006095 Mrigesh Pokhrel A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A 0

69 IIT2006125 Rakesh Kumar Singh 1 1 1 A A A A A A A A A 1 1 1 6

70 IIT2006126 Vidya Bhushan A A A A A A 1 1 1 A A 1 1 A A 5



Sl.N. Enrollment No. Students Name 9 16 23 30 6 13 20 20 27 3 10 17 24 1 Total

1 IIT2008001 Malay Singh 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 13

2 IIT2008002 Anupam Srivastava 1 1 1 A 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 12

3 IIT2008004 Shubham Gupta 1 A 1 1 1 1 1 A 1 1 1 1 1 11

4 IIT2008005 Anvay Srivastava 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 13

5 IIT2008006 Shailendra Upadhyay 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 13

6 IIT2008007 Shubham Agarwal 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 A 12

7 IIT2008008 Pranjal Kumar Singh 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 A 1 1 1 1 1 12

8 IIT2008009 Santak Dalai 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 A 1 1 1 1 12

9 IIT2008010 Sunny Shukla 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 13

10 IIT2008011 Prabhat Chaudhary A A 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 11

11 IIT2008012 Kumar Saurabh 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 13

12 IIT2008013 Deepak Kumar Modak 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 A 1 12

13 IIT2008014 Sushil Nath 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 A 1 1 12

14 IIT2008015 Gaurav Kishore 1 1 1 1 A 1 1 1 A 1 1 1 A 10

15 IIT2008016 Pratyush 1 A 1 1 1 1 1 1 A 1 1 A 1 10

16 IIT2008018 Amit Chaudhari 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 A A 1 1 1 1 11

17 IIT2008019 Vikash Chandra Kesarwani 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 A 1 1 12

18 IIT2008020 Abhishek Chaudhary 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 13

19 IIT2008021 Neeraj Singh 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 13

20 IIT2008022 Prateek Vaishnav 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 A 12

21 IIT2008024 Ashish Mehta 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 A 1 1 1 1 1 12

22 IIT2008025 K Bhavana 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 13

23 IIT2008026 Satyarth Kumar Prasad 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 13

24 IIT2008027 Rajat Mathur 1 1 1 1 A 1 1 A 1 1 1 1 A 10

25 IIT2008029 Saurabh Vaishnava 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 A 1 A 1 1 A 10

26 IIT2008030 Swati Arya 1 1 1 1 A 1 1 A 1 1 1 1 1 11

27 IIT2008031 Ankit Gupta 1 A 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 A 1 1 11

28 IIT2008032 Chetan Agrawal 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 13

29 IIT2008033 Kumari Rajni 1 A 1 1 A 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 11

30 IIT2008034 Sadanand Sonker 1 A 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 A 1 1 11

31 IIT2008035 Prateek Kumar Verma A A 1 1 1 1 1 A 1 1 A 1 1 9

32 IIT2008036 Parvez Ahmed 1 A 1 1 A 1 1 A 1 1 1 1 1 10

33 IIT2008037 Shubhadit Sharma 1 A 1 1 1 1 1 A 1 1 1 1 1 11

34 IIT2008038 Prashant Gupta 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 13

35 IIT2008039 Nitesh Kumar Jindal 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 13

36 IIT2008040 Rishabh Abhinav Bhuinya 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 13

37 IIT2008041 Shobhit Puri 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 13

38 IIT2008042 Nishant Kumar 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 13

39 IIT2008043 Eesha Singh 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 13

40 IIT2008044 Sangam Bharti A A 1 1 A 1 1 A 1 1 1 1 1 9

41 IIT2008045 Shivam Gupta 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 13

42 IIT2008046 Agarwal Rohan Rajendra 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 13

43 IIT2008047 Faiz Karim 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 13

44 IIT2008048 Bikalpa Raj Pandey 1 A 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 12

45 IIT2008049 Sachin Sebastian 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 13

46 IIT2008050 Vikas Khandel 1 1 1 1 A 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 12

47 IIT2008051 Ashish Sadh 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 13

48 IIT2008052 Jay Prakash 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 13

49 IIT2008053 Aleemullah Khan 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 A 1 1 12

50 IIT2008054 Saddam Hussain Chouhan 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 13

51 IIT2008055 Swapnil Kumar 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 A 1 1 1 1 1 12

52 IIT2008056 Anurag Saxena 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 13

53 IIT2008057 Ankur Katiyar 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 A 1 1 12

54 IIT2008058 Ayman Ahmad Andrabi 1 A 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 12

55 IIT2008059 Praphulla V. Narayan 1 A 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 12

56 IIT2008061 Neeraj Bagga 1 A 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 A 11

57 IIT2008063 Umesh Meena A A 1 1 1 1 1 1 A 1 1 1 A 9

58 IIT2008064 Sachin Jain 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 A 1 1 1 1 1 12

59 IIT2008065 Fariz Nasser Ahmed A 1 1 1 1 1 1 A 1 1 1 1 1 11

60 IIT2008066 Namita Shah 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 13

61 IIT2008067 Gaurav Singh 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 A 1 1 12

62 IIT2008068 Amit Sahu 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 13

63 IIT2008069 Shirsh Bansal 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 13

64 IIT2008070 Dileep Kumar Singh A 1 1 1 1 1 1 A 1 1 1 1 1 11

65 IIT2008073 Arshabh Chaturvedi 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 A 1 1 1 1 1 12

66 IIT2008074 Himanshu Gupta A 1 1 1 1 1 1 A 1 1 1 1 1 11

67 IIT2008076 Nirmal Meena 1 1 1 1 A 1 1 1 1 1 1 A 1 11


